
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

51A 

34 

02 

23 

2 

7 

76 

15 

77 

47A 

17 

11 

14 

44 

167 

85 

28 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

2 

8 

9 

3 

10 

4 

5 

1 

11 

Name 

Andrew Myers 

Jonathan Klein 

Fritz Seidel 

Robert Dusek III 

Edward Guenther 

Joel Quadracci 

Brent Gernert 

Mark Clark 

Bryan Gernert 

Glenn Jividen Jr. 

Mike Wright 

Paiman Owtad 

Jim Shanel 

Rhett Merriman 

Scott Kuehne 

Angelo Savoia 

Bruce Domeck 

Class 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aVS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aVS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aVS2 

5aS2 

5aVS2 

5aVS2 

5aHS2 

5aS2 

Best Tm 

1:31.998 

1:32.363 

1:33.446 

1:34.164 

1:35.437 

1:35.529 

1:35.720 

1:37.233 

1:35.962 

1:38.669 

1:38.869 

1:39.254 

1:38.616 

1:39.339 

1:38.895 

1:44.579 

1:49.150 

Year 

1996 

1988 

2004 

1992 

2017 

1985 

1990 

1990 

1986 

2000 

1989 

1986 

1989 

1985 

1985 

1980 

1981 

Make/Model 

Carbir CS2 

Lola T88-90 

Carbir CS2 

Doran JEI 

Carbir CS2 

Swift DB2 

Lola 90 / 90 

Swift DB5 

Swift DB2 

Carbir CS2 

Lola T89/90 

Swift DB2 

Lola T89-90 

Lola T-598 

Swift DB2 

TIGA SC80 

Oselot MK6A 

Color 

Blue 

White/Blue/Gold 

Blue/Orange 

Red 

Red/Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Black/Silver/Red 

Red/White 

White 

Silver/Green/Blue 

Blue/Gold 

Blue 

Black 

Red 

Blue 

Red 

White 

Hometown 

Naples FL 

Highland Park IL 

Milwaukee WI 

Solebury PA 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Hartland WI 

Pheonixville PA 

Hector NY 

Haymarket VA 

Lebanon OH 

Zionsville IN 

Scottsdale AZ 

Paris KY 

Beloit WI 

Kentfield CA 

Maple ON 

Louisville KY 
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Margin of Victory 

2.035 

Avg. Speed 

93.696 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.998 

Best Speed 

95.089 

Best Lap by 

51A - Andrew Myers 

2024 SVRA Indy SpeedTour 

S2000 

S2000 Feature Race 

Race started at 10:54:23 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/16/2024 10:50 


